TIME
12:01am
1:30am
3:00am
4:30am
6:00am
7:30am
9:00am
10:30am
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
9:00pm

10:30pm

TIME
12:01am
1:30am
3:00am
4:30am
6:00am
7:30am
9:00am

10:30am

EASTSIDE AREA ALCOTHON SCHEDULE

Tuesday

TYPE OF MEETING

Candlelight Gratitude
Discussion

12 & 12 - Step 1
Discussion

Big Book Chapter 1
128& 12 - Step 2
Discussion

Lead

Big Book Chapter 2
12& 12 - Step 3
Lead

Discussion

Big Book Chapter 3
Lead

As Bill See's It
Discussion
Wednesday

TYPE OF MEETING

Candlelight Gratitude
Discussion

12812 -Step 5
Discussion

Big Book Chapter 4
128 12 - Step 6
Discussion

Lead

HOLIDAY INN EASTGATE

24-Dec

CHAIR / CO-CHAIR
Tommy

Bo/Andy C
Rodger T/ Nick R
Becky R/ Cindy M
Brad B

Dan L /Dave S
Don Q/ Dwight M
To Be Determined
Rick A/ Everette
James P/ Jason P
Jeanette / Mike D
Sarah S/Jay K
Tracy S / Anita G
Carol S/Amy B
LoriR

Don

25-Dec

CHAIR / CO-CHAIR
Amanda / Meredith
Dan M / Steve B
Corey B/ Tim K
Cayte / Monte
Dennis B

Jerry S/ Greg K
Meredith

Mark H

SPEAKER / GROUP
Committee

East End Group
Loveland BB & 12 & 12
Georgetown

Freedom Seekers
Williamsburg 12 & 12
Island of Misfit Toys

The Big "A"

Real Alcoholic

To Thy Own Self Be True
No Name Group
Mariemont West

Batavia Tuesday Women’s
Mt Wash Open Lead
Spiritual Tuneup

Bethel Tate

SPEAKER / GROUP

A to Z Sobriety

Mt Carmel Group

Living Sober

Goshen Friday Night
Thursday Evening Big Book
Mt Washington 12 & 12
Batavia Ohio Day

Giant E 4th Street



TIME
12:00pm

1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
9:00pm

10:30pm

TIME
12:01am
1:30am
3:00am
4:30am
6:00am
7:30am
9:00am
10:30am
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
9:00pm

10:30pm

EASTSIDE AREA ALCOTHON SCHEDULE

Wednesday

TYPE OF MEETING
Big Book Chapter 5

12&12-Step 7
Lead

Discussion

Big Book Chapter 6
Lead
12&12-Step 8

Discussion

Thursday

TYPE OF MEETING
Candlelight Gratitude
Discussion

128 12-Step 9
Discussion

Big Book Chapter 7
12 & 12 - Step 10
Discussion

Lead

Big Book Chapter 8
12 & 12 - Step 11
Lead

Discussion

Big Book Chapter 9
Lead

128& 12 - Step 12

Candlelight Gratitude

HOLIDAY INN EASTGATE

25-Dec

CHAIR / CO-CHAIR
LiliC

Katie C /f Amanda L
Donna C

Maegan W/ Tina H
Chris T/ Tommy G
Richard C/ Tom M
Brad L / Ned U

Dan D

26-Dec

CHAIR / CO-CHAIR
Marie / Tom

Darin B / Daniel M
Jesse M/ Lee W
Scott T/ Britt |
Tim R/ Sarah R
KC/Tommy G
George E/ Jim M
To Be Determined
Pam A/ Glenn N
James P

John F / Britt |
Patty K/Dan L
David H/ Jim K
EricB/RonD
Mike L / Mark W

Scott T

SPEAKER / GROUP
In His Name

Early Sobriety

Don't Be Late

Loveland Gratitude

164 Reasons

Foxhall

Monday Night 12 Stepper

We Are Not Saints

SPEAKER / GROUP

Committee

Mt Orab Thursday Night
Sunday Sunrise

Honest Desire

Soup Group

Friends of Bill

Big Book & 12 & 12

To Be Determined
Felicity Ohio Group

Mt Washington Beginners
And Twp Sat Night

New Harmony

There Is A Solution

New Name Group
Family Afterwards

Committee



