## EASTSIDE AREA ALCOTHON SCHEDULE HOLIDAY INN EASTGATE

24-Dec

Tuesday

TIME	TYPE OF MEETING	CHAIR / CO-CHAIR	SPEAKER / GROUP
12:01am	Candlelight Gratitude	Tommy	Committee
1:30am	Discussion	Bo / Andy C	East End Group
3:00am	12 & 12 - Step 1	Rodger T / Nick R	Loveland BB & 12 & 12
4:30am	Discussion	Becky R / Cindy M	Georgetown
6:00am	Big Book Chapter 1	Brad B	Freedom Seekers
7:30am	12 & 12 - Step 2	Dan L / Dave S	Williamsburg 12 & 12
9:00am	Discussion	Don Q / Dwight M	Island of Misfit Toys
10:30am	Lead	To Be Determined	The Big "A"
12:00pm	Big Book Chapter 2	Rick A / Everette	Real Alcoholic
1:30pm	12 & 12 - Step 3	James P / Jason P	To Thy Own Self Be True
3:00pm	Lead	Jeanette / Mike D	No Name Group
4:30pm	Discussion	Sarah S / Jay K	Mariemont West
6:00pm	Big Book Chapter 3	Tracy S / Anita G	Batavia Tuesday Women's
7:30pm	Lead	Carol S / Amy B	Mt Wash Open Lead
9:00pm	As Bill See's It	Lori R	Spiritual Tuneup
10:30pm	Discussion	Don	Bethel Tate
	Wednesday	25-Dec	
TIME	TYPE OF MEETING	CHAIR / CO-CHAIR	SPEAKER / GROUP
12:01am	Candlelight Gratitude	Amanda / Meredith	A to Z Sobriety
1:30am	Discussion	Dan M / Steve B	Mt Carmel Group
3:00am	12 & 12 - Step 5	Corey B / Tim K	Living Sober
4:30am	Discussion	Cayte / Monte	Goshen Friday Night
6:00am	Big Book Chapter 4	Dennis B	Thursday Evening Big Book
7:30am	12 & 12 - Step 6	Jerry S / Greg K	Mt Washington 12 & 12
9:00am	Discussion	Meredith	Batavia Ohio Day
10:30am	Lead	Mark H	Giant E 4th Street

## EASTSIDE AREA ALCOTHON SCHEDULE HOLIDAY INN EASTGATE

	Wednesday	25-Dec	
<u>TIME</u> 12:00pm	TYPE OF MEETING Big Book Chapter 5	CHAIR / CO-CHAIR Lili C	SPEAKER / GROUP In His Name
1:30pm	12 & 12 - Step 7	Katie C / Amanda L	Early Sobriety
3:00pm	Lead	Donna C	Don't Be Late
4:30pm	Discussion	Maegan W / Tina H	Loveland Gratitude
6:00pm	Big Book Chapter 6	Chris T / Tommy G	164 Reasons
7:30pm	Lead	Richard C / Tom M	Foxhall
9:00pm	12 & 12 - Step 8	Brad L / Ned U	Monday Night 12 Stepper
10:30pm	Discussion	Dan D	We Are Not Saints
	Thursday	26-Dec	
TIME	TYPE OF MEETING	CHAIR / CO-CHAIR	SPEAKER / GROUP
12:01am	Candlelight Gratitude	Marie / Tom	Committee
1:30am	Discussion	Darin B / Daniel M	Mt Orab Thursday Night
3:00am	12 & 12 - Step 9	Jesse M / Lee W	Sunday Sunrise
4:30am	Discussion	Scott T / Britt I	Honest Desire
6:00am	Big Book Chapter 7	Tim R / Sarah R	Soup Group
7:30am	12 & 12 - Step 10	KC / Tommy G	Friends of Bill
9:00am	Discussion	George E / Jim M	Big Book & 12 & 12
10:30am	Lead	To Be Determined	To Be Determined
12:00pm	Big Book Chapter 8	Pam A / Glenn N	Felicity Ohio Group
1:30pm	12 & 12 - Step 11	James P	Mt Washington Beginners
3:00pm	Lead	John F / Britt I	And Twp Sat Night
4:30pm	Discussion	Patty K / Dan L	New Harmony
6:00pm	Big Book Chapter 9	David H / Jim K	There Is A Solution
7:30pm	Lead	Eric B / Ron D	New Name Group
9:00pm	12 & 12 - Step 12	Mike L / Mark W	Family Afterwards
10:30pm	Candlelight Gratitude	Scott T	Committee